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Video management and

Storage Server

11252

PowerEdge R440 Server* 1
Intel Xeon Silver 4210 2,26, 10C/20T, 9.6GT/s, 13.75M Cache, Turbo, HT (85W)
DDR4-2400 *1
32GB DDR4 RDIMM *1
8TB 7.2K SAS*4
Dual, Hot Plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1}), 550W* 2
iDrac9 MGMT*1

11252

ReadyRails Sliding Rails Without Cable Management Arm* 1
Quad ports 1GbpsBaseT network card* 1
Basic Next Business Day 36 month, labor, onsite® 1

Axis camera station software licensed for 50 channels *1

Core Switch

7802

802 Dell Networking S4048-ON, 48x 10GbE SFP+ and 6x 40GbE Q5FP+ ports, 2x AC
PSUs, one year warrany / QSFP to QSFP 40GbE DAC cable 3 meters

BackUp Storage

()

25853

Dell EMC ME4024 Storage Array* 1/ 1.92TB SSD *15
Power Supply,.SBOW, Redundant *2
Dell EMC PowerEdge SFP+ SR Optic 10GLE 850nm with cables *8
' Rack Rails 2U *1 -
CNC 8 Port Dual Conﬂn_llgr for iSCSI SFP+ and/or FC *1
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22840

PowerEdge R440 Server
Intel Xeon Gold 6209U 2.1G, 20C/40T, 10.4GT/s, 27.5M Cache, Turbo, HT (125W)
DDR4-2933 *1
32GB memory*1
600GB Hard Drive 15K RPM *4
Dual, Hot Plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 550W *2
iDrac9 MGMT *1
ReadyRails Sliding Rails Without Cable Management Arm *1
Quad ports 1GbpsBaseT network card *1
Basic Next Business Day 36 Month({s) *1

5 Server 1 22040

22040

PowerEdge R640 Server *1
Intel Xeon Gold 6258R 2.7G, 28C/56T, 10.4GT/s, 38.5M Cache, Turbo, HT (205W)
DDR4-2933 %2
32GB DDR4 RDIMM *16
480GB SSD*2
Dual, Hot-plug, Redundant Power Supply (1+1), 750W* 2
iDRACI MGMT*1
Quad Port HO0GYHE SFP+ network card™ 1
ReadyRails Sliding Rails With Cable Management Arm™* 1

Warranty Next Business Day Initial, 60Maonth, labor, onsite *1
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9yeust 1

Desktop Workstation 6

3444

20664

HP 24 G4 WKS
Preinstalled Licensed Windows 10 Pro 64 with recovery partition
Intel XeonW-2265 3.5GHz 12C 165W
32GB (2x16GB) DDR4 2933 ECC REG WW
Nvidia Quadro 5GB P2000 (4) DP Graphics
HP Z Turbo Drv M2 1TB TLC SSD
Wired USB BusSlim Keyboard
HP Pavilion Gaming Mouse 300 5000d pi
9.5 BD Writer 1st ODD
Base FIO 4xUSB3 TypeA
HP Remote Graphics SW (RGS) for Z
3/3/3 Warranty
HP P24h G4 FHD monitor with integrated speaker, three years warranty
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S idl el | item Description Qty | (G¥9a)Price Unit | (,¥ga)Price Total Slaolgdl
1 IPBX 1 | 2162 2162 UCMGE304 + GXW4104 + GXW4108 + GSM Adaprer
2 Special phone 4 266 1064 GXV3350
Jlis 35,2 3 Managejr Phone 29 137 3973 GXP2160
4 Employee Phone 180 62 11160 GRP2604P
5 Reception Phone 2 137 274 GRP2170
6 ATA 2 Port FXS 10 48 480 HT802
adlall Lodll du o Jobd yaudl Jlin 4504 o LOT 3 Wb} dLu-l 19113
LOT 4 Wireless system- { WIFl managed devices with central management system )
4yl gt | Item Description Quy | (,¥g0)Price Unig (;¥3a)Price Total EAFSEIING
1 wireless access point 30 464 13920 Fortinet FAP-431F-1
8yd 2 Dedicated Wireless Controllers | 1 2668 2668 ~ Fortinet FG-201F
Advice 3 Networking and cabling .| 30 1 75.4 2262 Network point as requested
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LOT S‘AQ Scanner
iS4 pal | Item Description Quy | (;¥9)Price Unix (;¥sa)Price Total | - ailagaladl
3‘}}“:1 K_)J; 1 A0 Scanner ’ 1 11666 11666 GE6H50B: HP Designjet SD Pro Scanner
: Oneyear warranty
ZbLiall Fagdll s Jalt Moully g jeus] 2558 Ae|LOT 5a5la] Jloa| 11666
LOT 6 Plotter ‘
aS,hdl gl | Item Description Qty | (,¥9a)Price Unit (,¥gs)Price Total AP
HP Design)et T1700dr 44-in Printer
3 years warranty
2 Rollsincluded
One SET of ink cartridge is already installed
'9‘}"'& A8y Additional one SET of ink cartridge (one units of each below cartridges) .
1 Plotter 1 6988 6988 HP 730 130-ml Cyan
HP 730 130-ml Magenta
HP 730 130-ml Yellow
HP 730 130-ml Marte Black
HP 738 130-ml Gray
HP 730 130-ml Photo Black
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LOT 7 Cabinets
4,2 pwl | ltem Description Qry | (,¥sa)Price Unit (;¥98)Price Total Gildal gl
JL&.? aSJ_;“ 1 Servers 1 762 762 NeoTek {1323-428112X ) 42U 800 x 1000 Front Glass/Back Metal Doo
2 Network 2 147 294 NeoTek {1311-156610X) 15U 600 x 600 Single Section Cabinet
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LOT 10 Hard Disks
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1 SAS HDD 8 1031 8248

UNITY 1.8TB 10K SAS 2.5 DRIVE UPG
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